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National Institutional Ranking Framework 
Ministry of Human Resource Development 

Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-43956 
Institute Name: ANNAI VIOLET ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 941 941 869 --- --- ---

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 77 77 --- --- --- ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

No. of
Male
Students

No. of
Female
Students

Total
Students

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1044 608 1652 1642 10 0 87 1559 272 10 20 1344

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

42 63 105 104 1 0 5 100 20 2 0 83

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2012-13) 695 568 (2013-14) 11 (2014-15) 155 130 132000 (one lakh
thirty two
thousand)

8

(2013-14) 806 535 (2014-15) 3 (2015-16) 192 147 150000 (one lakh
fifty thousand)

12

(2014-15) 869 595 (2015-16) 6 (2016-17) 217 142 168000 (one lakh
sixty eight
thousand)

16

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2013-14) 77 26 (2014-15) 19 13 192000 (one lakh ninety
two thousand)

2

(2014-15) 77 26 (2015-16) 18 9 198000 (one lakh ninety
eight thousand)

7

(2015-16) 77 39 (2016-17) 18 12 216000 (two lakh sixteen
thousand)

2

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 857891 (eight lakhs fifty seven
thousand eight hundred and
ninety one)

719785 (seven lakh nineteen
thousand seven hundred and
eighty five)

676884 (six lakh seventy six
thousand eight hundred and
eighty four )

New Equipment for Laboratories 415868 (four lakh fifteen
thousand eight hundred and
sixty eight)

185550 (one lakh eighty five
thousand five hundred and fifty )

816970 (eight lakh sixteen
thousand nine hundred and
seventy )

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

3403391 (thirty four lakh three
thousand three hundred and
ninety one)

2795650 (twenty seven lakh
seventy ninety five thousand six
hundred and fifty)

3851657 (thirty eight lakhs fifty
one thousand six hundred fifty
seven)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 18085275 (one crore eighty lakh
eighty five thousand two
hundred and seventy five)

16782805 (one crore sixty seven
lakh eighty two thousand eight
hundred and five)

12658749 (one crore twenty six
lakh fifty eight thousand seven
hundred and forty nine)
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

9451599 (ninety four lakh fifty
one thousand five hundred and
ninety nine)

14978000 (one crore forty nine
lakh seventy eight thousand)

9803931 (ninety eight lakh three
thousand nine hundred and
thirty one)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 719561 (seven lakh nineteen
thousand five hundred and sixty
one)

638621 (six lakh thirty eight
thousand six hundred and
twenty one)

1308834 (thirteen lakh eight
thousand eight hundred and
thirty four)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

Yes, in all the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience
(In Months)

Is
Associated
Last Year

Currently working
with institution?

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date

Association
type

1 Dr A Prema 39 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes Yes 14-06-
2013

--- Regular

2 Dr A Rohini 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes Yes 06-06-
2016

--- Regular

3 Dr B Savithri 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes Yes 14-06-
2013

--- Regular

4 Dr J Jerlin Violet 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 189 Yes Yes 15-09-
2015

--- Regular

5 Dr kamala
balakrishnan

52 Dean / Principal / Director
/ Vice Chancellor

Female Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 10-06-
1998

--- Regular

6 Dr L Parimala 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes Yes 10-06-
1998

--- Regular

7 Dr S Chitra 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes Yes 18-05-
2015

--- Regular

8 Dr S Onxy
Nathanael Nirmal
Raj

30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 21 Yes Yes 14-09-
2015

--- Regular

9 Dr S Radha 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes Yes 10-06-
1999

--- Regular

10 Dr S Umasarulatha 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 214 Yes Yes 31-08-
1999

--- Regular

11 Dr S Vasanth 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 25 Yes Yes 18-05-
2015

--- Regular
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12 Dr Sathy
Radhakrishnan

50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes Yes 27-06-
2005

--- Regular

13 Mr A Vinoth 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 73 Yes Yes 01-09-
2014

--- Regular

14 Mr D Natarajan 31 Assistant Professor Male SLET 48 Yes Yes 14-06-
2013

--- Regular

15 Mr J Ramkumar 32 Other Male MP.Ed. 41 Yes Yes 06-01-
2014

--- Regular

16 Mr K Ponnarasu 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 41 Yes Yes 20-01-
2014

--- Regular

17 Mr K Rajesh 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 48 Yes Yes 24-06-
2013

--- Regular

18 Mr M Silambarasan 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 45 Yes Yes 17-09-
2013

--- Regular

19 Mr R J Yuvanesh
kumar

30 Assistant Professor Male MBA 54 Yes Yes 09-06-
2014

--- Regular

20 Mr R Santhana
Krishnan

41 Associate Professor Male NET 181 Yes Yes 15-06-
2011

--- Regular

21 Mr S
Gopalakrishnan

27 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 30 Yes Yes 06-06-
2016

--- Regular

22 Mr V Anbarasu 43 Assistant Professor Male SLET 102 Yes Yes 05-01-
2009

--- Regular

23 Mrs A Sajula 38 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 102 Yes Yes 19-01-
2009

--- Regular

24 Mrs B Rajeswari 30 Assistant Professor Female SLET 60 Yes Yes 06-06-
2016

--- Regular

25 Mrs Benita Bebe 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes Yes 14-07-
2007

--- Regular

26 Mrs D Moganavalli 41 Associate Professor Female SLET 73 Yes Yes 01-06-
2011

--- Regular

27 Mrs D Suja 40 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 148 Yes Yes 10-06-
2005

--- Regular

28 Mrs Deepa Thomas 36 Assistant Professor Female SLET 84 Yes Yes 14-07-
2010

--- Regular

29 Mrs Dora Junita
Ratna Priya

37 Assistant Professor Female MBA 21 Yes Yes 21-09-
2015

--- Regular

30 Mrs E Maheswari 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 24 Yes Yes 01-06-
2015

--- Regular

31 Mrs G Shobitha 43 Assistant Professor Female NET 41 Yes Yes 06-01-
2014

--- Regular

32 Mrs G V Sasirekha 35 Assistant Professor Female SLET 64 Yes Yes 08-02-
2012

--- Regular

33 Mrs Japhia Solomon 44 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 276 Yes Yes 03-07-
2000

--- Regular

34 Mrs Jeba Sheeja 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 144 Yes Yes 08-06-
2005

--- Regular
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35 Mrs K Banulatha 47 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 72 Yes Yes 01-06-
2011

--- Regular

36 Mrs K Meena 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 120 Yes Yes 01-08-
2007

--- Regular

37 Mrs K Ramya 35 Assistant Professor Female SLET 25 Yes Yes 28-05-
2015

--- Regular

38 Mrs L N Jayanthi 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes Yes 09-07-
2007

--- Regular

39 Mrs M Vanisree 42 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 192 Yes Yes 12-07-
2001

--- Regular

40 Mrs Minothini Titus 34 Assistant Professor Female SLET 24 Yes Yes 01-06-
2015

--- Regular

41 Mrs Neela
Anuradha

36 Assistant Professor Female SLET 48 Yes Yes 14-06-
2013

--- Regular

42 Mrs Nisha mary 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 12 Yes Yes 22-06-
2016

--- Regular

43 Mrs P Devika Prema 35 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 108 Yes Yes 04-06-
2013

--- Regular

44 Mrs P Sherin 32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 12 Yes Yes 22-06-
2016

--- Regular

45 Mrs S Mahalakshmi 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 77 Yes Yes 14-07-
2014

--- Regular

46 Mrs S Meenakshi 41 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 144 Yes Yes 12-08-
2005

--- Regular

47 Mrs S Sathiya 38 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 30 Yes Yes 06-06-
2016

--- Regular

48 Mrs S Thivya 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 12 Yes Yes 22-06-
2016

--- Regular

49 Mrs S Violet
Beaulah

32 Assistant Professor Female SLET 48 Yes Yes 14-06-
2013

--- Regular

50 Mrs Shahini 28 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 12 Yes Yes 15-06-
2016

--- Regular

51 Mrs T Banu 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 33 Yes Yes 09-06-
2014

--- Regular

52 Mrs T D Srividya 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 48 Yes Yes 26-06-
2013

--- Regular

53 Mrs T Gladis Thanga
Roobi

39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 64 Yes Yes 01-06-
2015

--- Regular

54 Mrs V saritha 38 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 174 Yes Yes 24-12-
2003

--- Regular

55 Mrs Y Aqther
Begum

37 Assistant Professor Female SLET 85 Yes Yes 01-06-
2010

--- Visiting

56 Ms A
ShanmugaPriya

31 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 60 Yes Yes 01-06-
2012

--- Regular

57 Ms Noore
shashmim

29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 59 Yes Yes 02-07-
2012

--- Regular
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 I agree

Submit

58 Ms S Anandhi 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 11 Yes Yes 11-06-
2016

--- Regular

59 Ms S Nishanthi 47 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 24 Yes Yes 01-06-
2015

--- Regular

60 Ms Sree Nisha 31 Assistant Professor Female MBA 12 Yes Yes 14-07-
2016

--- Regular

61 Ms T Porselvi 27 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 46 Yes Yes 12-08-
2013

--- Regular

62 Ms T R Rine Mol 28 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 60 Yes Yes 01-06-
2012

--- Regular


